www.RuggedCom.com 1RuggedSwitch® M2100NC
RuggedSwitch® M2100NC
MIL-STD 19-Port Modular Managed Ethernet Switch with Gigabit Uplink Ports, 56-bit Encryption
ISO 9001:2000ISO 9001:2000
CERTIFIED
RUGGEDCOM
GIGABIT
IP65/67

1 Distance ratings are typical but will depend on type of cabling, number of connectors and splices.
2 The unit is not rated for vibration and shock, MIL-STD-901D, while configured with the rack mount kit.
Order Codes
Slot 1
Slot 2
Slot 3
Slot 4
Slot 5
Slot 6
Slot 7
Slot 8
Slot 9
Slot 10
Example Order Codes:
M2100NC-B-DP-24-48-TX01-TX01-XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-
XXXXX-XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-XXXX
Panel Mount Kit, 24VDC power supply, 48VDC power
supply, 4 10/100 Micro-D Ethernet Ports, with Ethernet
ports on the rear
M2100NC-B-DP-48-48-TX01-TX01-FX01-FX01-XXXX-
XXXXX-XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-XXXX
Panel Mount Kit, 48VDC power supply, 48VDC, 4 10/100
Micro-D Ethernet Ports, 4 100FX (Multi Mode 1310nm Fiber)
Ethernet ports, with Ethernet ports on the rear
M2100NC-B-DP-HI-HI-TX01-TX01-FX01-FX01-FG02-
XXXXX-FX01-FX01-FX01-FX01
Panel Mount Kit, HI power supply, HI power supply,
4 10/100 Micro-D Ethernet Ports, 12 100FX (Multi Mode 1350nm
Fiber) Ethernet ports, 2 1000LX (Gigabit) Ethernet ports,
with Ethernet ports on the rear
M2100NC
M2100NC
www.RuggedCom.com 9RuggedSwitch® M2100NC
RuggedSwitch® M2100NC
MIL-STD 19-Port Modular Managed Ethernet Switch with Gigabit Uplink Ports, 56-bit Encryption
RuggedCom Inc.
300 Applewood Crescent, Unit 1,